
Ecosystem functions and services in IWRM: ITC Bago, June 25-29, 2018 

 Mon-June 25 Tue-June 26 Wed-June 27 Thu-June 28 Fri-June 29 

08:30-10:15 Opening ceremony 
Module 6: 

 Introduction programme and 
participants 

 Introduction IWRM 
Erik de Ruijter van Steveninck 

Module 3: 

 Economic valuation 
Yong Jiang  

Module 3: 

 Payments for ecosystem ser-
vices 

Yong Jiang  

Module 5: 

 Legal and institutional ar-
rangements 

Hannah Baleta, Win Maung 

Module 4: 

 Environmental flows 
John Conallin 
 
Field trip: 

 Presentation assignment 
Participants 

10:15-10:45 Coffee/tea break Coffee/tea break Coffee/tea break Coffee/tea break Coffee/tea break 

10:45-12:30 Module 1: 

 Ecosystem functions and ser-
vices 

Erik de Ruijter van Steveninck 

Module 3: 

 Payments for ecosystem ser-
vices 

Yong Jiang  

Decision making tools: 

 Problem analysis 

 Stakeholder analysis 
Erik de Ruijter van Steveninck 

Case studies: 

 Chindwin 
Thanapon Piman 

 Bago 
Toe Toe Aung 
 Field trip: 

 Introduction  
Michael Spolum 

Case studies: 

 Preparation 
Participants 

12:30-13:30 Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break 

13:30-15:15 Module 1: 

 Drivers of change 
Erik de Ruijter van Steveninck 

Module 2: 

 Water use sectors 
Erik de Ruijter van Steveninck 

Decision making tools: 

 Multi-criteria analysis 
Erik de Ruijter van Steveninck 

Field trip: 

 Nga Moe Yeik dam 
Michael Spolum 

Case studies: 

 Presentations 
Participants 

15:15-15:45 Coffee/tea break Coffee/tea break Coffee/tea break Coffee/tea break Coffee/tea break 

15:45-17:30 Module 3: 

 Economic valuation 
Yong Jiang  

Module 2: 

 Role play 
Erik de Ruijter van Steveninck 

Case studies participants: 

 Preparation 
Participants 

Field trip: 

 Nga Moe Yeik dam 
Michael Spolum 

Closing ceremony 
 

 
Teaching staff 

Dr. Erik de Ruijter van Steveninck Sr lecturer aquatic and marine ecology IHE Delft, The Netherlands e.deruytervansteveninck@un-ihe.org 

Dr. Yong Jiang Sr lecturer in Water resources economics IHE Delft, the Netherlands y.jiang@un-ihe.org 

Dr. Hannah Baleta Rivers in the Economy World Wide Fund for Nature (WWF Myanmar) hannah.baleta@wwfgreatermekong.org 

Dr. Win Maung Chairman Myanmar Environment Institute (MEI) w.maung96@gmail.com 

Dr. Thanapon Piman Research Fellow Stockholm Environment Institute (SEI-Asia) thanapon.piman@sei.org 

Dr. Toe Toe Aung Assistant Director (Mangrove Conservation Unit) Watershed Management Division, Forest Department toeaung02@gmail.com 

Mr. Michael Spolum 
Regional Director of Business Development -  
South and Southeast Asia 
(Fieldtrip Nga Moe Yeik Dam) 

Natel Energy Inc. michael@natelenergy.com 

Dr. John Conallin Fresh Water Fish Ecologist Charles Sturt University, Australia j.conallin@un-ihe.org 
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